
 

HH​ ​PTA​ ​EXECUTIVE​ ​COMMITTEE​ ​2017 
 
President Liza​ ​Yore president@hhillpta.org 

President​ ​Elect Diana​ ​Christiansen pres.elect@hhillpta.org 

Treasurer Kim​ ​Richardson treasurer@hhillpta.org 

Secretary Torrey​ ​Edwards secretary@hhillpta.org 

Ways​ ​&​ ​Means open waysandmeans@hhillpta.org 

Family​ ​Life Melissa​ ​Johnson  familylife@hhillpta.org 

Community​ ​Outreach Sarah​ ​Newell communityoutreach@hhillpta.org 

Enrichment Sarah​ ​Kennedy-Shun enrichment@hhillpta.org 

 
 
COMMITTEE​ ​CHAIRS 
    
NSF​ ​Liaison Denise​ ​Need need.denise@outlook.com 

SEPAC​ ​Liaison  Denise​ ​Need  need.denise@outlook.com 

Advocacy Charla​ ​Griffy-Brown cbrown@pepperdine.edu 

Membership​ ​Chair Torrey​ ​Edwards treasurer@hhillpta.org 

PTA​ ​Website Barbara​ ​Forsman barbara.forsman@nwnexus.com 

PTA​ ​Newsletter Magdalena 
Biernatowski  

mbiernatowski@hotmail.com 

Copy​ ​Parent open open 

Facebook Krista​ ​Hines kristahines@hotmail.com 

Room​ ​Parent Denise​ ​Need  need.denise@outlook.com 

Watch​ ​D.O.G.S.​ ​Program Kyle​ ​Krekow kylekrekow@gmail.com 

Golden​ ​Acorn  previous​ ​winners   
 

 
 
COMMUNITY​ ​OUTREACH​ ​​ ​​ ​Sarah​ ​Newell 
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Food​ ​Drive Nikki​ ​Coyne nikkicoyne@gmail.com 

Giving​ ​Tree Suzanne​ ​Stull suzestull@yahoo.com 

Military​ ​Charity​ ​Outreach Sarah​ ​Newell outreach@hhillpta.org 

Picture​ ​Day Kamrin​ ​Wheeler kamrin@thewheeler7.com 

 Nikki​ ​Coyne nikkicoyne@gmail.com 

Veterans​ ​Day​ ​Reception Sarah​ ​Newell outreach@hhillpta.org 

  Diana​ ​Christiansen  pres.elect@hhillpta.org 

5th​ ​Grade​ ​Graduation  open open 

Artist​ ​in​ ​Residence open  

Reflections  Torrey​ ​Edwards  secretary@hhillpta.org 

First​ ​Day​ ​Coffee Sarah​ ​Newell outreach@hhillpta.org 

Ice​ ​Cream​ ​Social Sarah​ ​Newell outreach@hhillpta.org 

Teacher​ ​Appreciation Sarah​ ​Brittingham sarahcbrittingham@yahoo.com 
 Nicole​ ​Adams nicolekrell@msn.com 

 Sarah​ ​Krekow sarahckrekow@gmail.com 
 

 

 

FAMILY​ ​LIFE​ ​AND​ ​HEALTH​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Melissa​ ​Johnson 

Emergency​ ​Prep Carolyn​ ​Gudmundson carolyn.gudmundson@gmail.com 

Fall​ ​Festival  Melissa​ ​Johnson  melissa98072@comcast.net 

Field​ ​Day Melissa​ ​Johnson Melissa98072@comcast.net 

Literacy​ ​Night Denise​ ​Need need.denise@outlook.com 

  Diana​ ​Christiansen  dianachristiansen@hotmail.com 

School​ ​Dance Melissa​ ​Johnson Melissa98072@comcast.net 

 Krista​ ​Hines kristahines@hotmail.com 

STEM​ ​Science​ ​Fair Carrie​ ​Altman carrie.altman@gmail.com 

Talent​ ​Show Melissa​ ​Johnson Melissa98072@comcast.net 

Picture​ ​Day  Kamrin​ ​Wheeler  kamrin@thewheeler7.com 
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Vision​ ​and​ ​Hearing Carisa​ ​Monsef carisasue22@gmail.com 

Healthy​ ​Lifestyle Cindy​ ​Keil cindy@shapeitnaturally.com 
 

 
 
ENRICHMENT​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Sarah​ ​Kennedy​ ​Shun 

After​ ​School​ ​Art open  

Art​ ​Docent  open   

Book​ ​Club​ ​Parent 
(spring) 

Denise​ ​Need need.denise@outlook.com 

Choir/Marimba​ ​Club Mrs.​ ​Linn  

Spelling​ ​Bee TBD  

Geography​ ​Bee Mrs.​ ​Killam lkillam@nsd.org 

Math​ ​Team​ ​5th​ ​Grade open  

Math​ ​Team​ ​4th​ ​Grade open  

Art​ ​Docent Joanie​ ​Lambert  joanie.dorsey@gmail.com 

Art​ ​Walk Melissa​ ​Johnson melissa98072@comcast.net 

Book​ ​Fair Denise​ ​Need need.denise@outlook.com 

Missoula Diana​ ​Christiansen dianachristiansen@hotmail.com 

Lego​ ​Club Melanie​ ​Carroll melcarroll81@gmail.com 

Boeing​ ​Stem​ ​Club Charla​ ​Griffy-Brown cbrown@pepperdine.edu 

Chess​ ​for​ ​Life  open   

Piano​ ​Lessons 
w/Musical​ ​Minds 

open   

Coding​ ​For​ ​Kids  open   

Cartooniversity  open   

Violin​ ​Lessons  open   
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WAYS​ ​AND​ ​MEANS​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Liza​ ​Yore 

Pass​ ​the​ ​Hat Liza​ ​Yore president@hhillpta.org 

Spring​ ​Auction  Brent​ ​Schock  ​ ​brett.schock@gmail.com 

  Liza​ ​Yore  president@hhillpta.org 

Box​ ​Tops Jennifer​ ​Jimenez jorreo@frontier.com 

Popcorn Nikki​ ​Coyne nikkicoyne@gmail.com 

Spirit​ ​Wear​ ​T-shirts, 
etc 

Denise​ ​Need need.denise@outlook.com 
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